122000061639

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

135-



200387605812

85/17/22--01020--001 ++25.00

2022 AUG - 1 PH 12: 27

ch 8/1/2012

COVER LETTER

	ration Secon of Corp						
	F-1013-101	5 LLC					
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	···			
The enclosed A	rticles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please return all	l correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		JED R. FRIEDMAN, ESQ).				
			Name of Person		•		
		JED R. FRIEDMAN, P.A.					
			Firm/Company				
		25 SE 2ND AVENUE, SU	TTE 716				
			Address	, , ,	<u>~</u>	202	
		MIAMI, FL 33131			ALLAHASSEE	2022 AUG -	E C
			City/State and Zip Code			1	$\frac{\circ}{\pi}$
		FRIEDMANLAWFIRM@0	GMAIL.COM to be used for future annual report no		L1.	70	=
For further info	rmation co	ncerning this matter, please c	·	Mineauon)	7	PM 12: 09	CEIVED
JED R. FRIED	MAN		305 375-0808			9	
	Name of I	Person		ime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a ch	neck for the	following amount:					
■ S25.00 Fillin	_	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	te of Statt		
Previously see copy contached	of che	cl					
Regis Divis	ng Address: stration Se ion of Co Box 6327	ection rporations	Street Address: Registration S Division of C The Centre of	orporations			
	hassee, Fl			roe Street, Suite 8	10		

Tallahassee, FL 32303



July 21, 2022

JED R FRIEDMAN, ESQUIRE 25 SE 2ND AVENUE SUITE 716 MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: SF 1013-1015 LLC Ref. Number: L22000061639

We have received your document for SF 1013-1015 LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 122A00016242

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2022 AUG - 1 PM I2: 27

SF-1013-1015 LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on FEBRUA	ARY 15, 2022	and assigned
Florida document number 1.22000061639				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.1C."
Enter new principal offices address, if application	able:	18800 NE 29TH AVE	ENUE, NO. 414	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		AVENTURA, FL 331	80	
D		18800 NE 29TH AVE	NUE NO 414	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		AVENTURA, FL 33180		
				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:			s, enter the name	of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:	18800 NE 29TH AVENUE, NO. 414			
	Enter Florida street address			
	AVENTURA		, Florida	30
		City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Rail hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registed being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this description.	d agent and agrier and complete stered agent as pregistered office	performance of my di provided for in Chapt	uties, and I am fa er 605, F.S. Or, ij	miliar with and I this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

'If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	MARCELA DAFNA	800 SE 4TH AVENUE, SUITE 110	□Add
		HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	DAVID DVIR KRISI	230 174TH STREET NO. 1404	≣ Add
		SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160	□Remove
			□ Change
		 	
			□Remove
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□ Change

). If am	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	
,	
•	
(If an ef Note:	APRIL 5, 2022 (optional) fective date, if other than the date of filing:
the reco cord is fi	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the led.
Dated	APRIL 6 2022
	·A17
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	AVI AVSHALUMOV
	Typed or printed name of signee